

CLEAN BAR Peanut Butter Chocolate/Art.-Nr. 5427 03/25 BRD/UK/IT/GR

UK Ingredients: Milk protein, soluble corn fibre, cocoa mass, chicory root fibre, humectant (glycerol), **peanuts** 8.8%, bulking agent (polydextrose), flavour, salt, sweetener (steviol glycosides from stevia, sucralose). May contain traces of soy, cereals containing gluten, nuts and sesame. For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**. Not suitable for diabetics. **Fiber-rich protein bar with sweeteners. Flavour: Peanut Butter Chocolate. ALL STARS UK: A28 Food & Health Ltd. PO Box 592, Ashford, Kent, TN23 9XR, UK. **IT** Ingredienti:** Proteine del latte, fibra solubile di mais, pasta di cacao, fibra di radice di cicoria, umettante (glicerina), **arachidi** 8.8%, agente di carica (polidestrosio), aroma, sale, edulcorante (glicosidi steviolici da stevia, sucralosio), agente di carica (polidestrosio), aroma, sale, edulcorante (glicosidi steviolici da stevia, sucralosio). Può contenere tracce di **soia**, cereali contenenti **glutine**, **frutta a guscio e sesamo**. Non adatto ai diabetici. **Barretta proteica ricca di fibre con edulcoranti. Gusto: Cioccolato al burro di arachidi. **GR** Συστατικά:** πρωτεΐνη γάλακτος, διαλυτές ίνες καλαμποκιού, μόδα κακάο, ρίχα κηφύριου, υγραντικό (γλυκερόλη), ψωστικά 8,8%, διογκωτικός παράγοντας (πολυδεστρολή), άρωμα, αλάτι, γλυκαντικό (γλυκοζιπές στεβιόλης από στέβια, σουκραλόζη). Μπορεί να περιέχει ίχνη σόας, δημητριακών που περιέχουν γλουτένη, χηρούς καρπούς και σουσάμι. Μπάρα πρωτεΐνης πλούσια σε φυτικές ίνες με γλυκαντικά. Γεύση: Σοκολάτα ψωστικόκούτυρο. **ALL STARS Hellas:** Panepistimiou 57str. 105 64 Athens/GR, Greece. Tel. +30 211 1044 400. **ALL STARS Cyprus:** Athinou 44str, 1075 Strovolos/Nicosia/CY, Tel. +357 22 422302. info@bbclub.gr, www.bbclub.gr

**NO CHOCOLATE COVERED
HIGH PROTEIN BAR**

UNTER **2g**
ZUCKER*

11g
BALLASTSTOFFE*

AS
all stars

CLEAN BAR®

PEANUT BUTTER
CHOCOLATE

31% HIGH PROTEIN

45g

**LUST AUF MEHR?
ALL-STARS.DE**



**HIGH
FIBRE**

**LOW
SUGAR**

Servierverschlag
Abb. symbolisch

* pro Riegel

Nährwertangaben / Nutrition Facts

	per 100g	per 45g
Energie/Energy	1372kJ/329kcal	617kJ/148kcal
Fett/Fat/Grassi	11g	5,0g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	5,0g	2,2g
Of which Saturates/Di cui Saturi		
Kohlenhydrate	18g	8,2g
Carbohydrate/Carboidrati		
davon Zucker/Of which Sugars	3,1g	1,4g
davon mehrwertige Alkohole	10g	4,5g
Of which Polyols/Poliooli		
Ballaststoffe/Fibre/Fibra	25g	11g
Eiweiß/Protein/Proteina	31g	14g
Salz/Salt/Sale	0,71g	0,32g

Zutaten: Milcheiweiß, lösliche Maisfaser, Kakaomasse, Zichorienwurzelfaser, Feuchthaltemittel Glycerin, **Erdnüsse** 8,8%, Füllstoff Polydextrose, Aroma, Salz, Süßungsmittel (Steviolglykoside aus Stevia, Sucralose). Kann Spuren von **Soja**, **glutenhaltigem Getreide**, **Nüssen** und **Sesam** enthalten. Nicht geeignet für Diabetiker. **Ballaststoffreicher Proteinriegel**, mit Süßungsmitteln. Geschmack: **Erdnussbutter-Schokolade**.

ALL STARS Fitness Products GmbH
Postfach 70 • DE-82378 Peilenberg
info@all-stars.de ☎ +49 8803/637 40

Kühl und trocken aufbewahrt, mindestens haltbar bis/
Lot-Nr.: Siehe Aufdruck. Best before/Lot-Nr.: See printing.
Store in a cool, dry place.



Inhalt/
Content
περιεχόμενο
45g

